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G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-R5
220/2GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX-
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP)

RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

RTX 2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX2060S/8GD6P6DIP)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

31,50

36,75

52,50

56,70

57,75

84,00

89,25

105,

115,

241,

252,

294,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00
usb

50
usb

50
usb

00
usb

00
usb



GIGABYTE GV-N4060WF20C-8GD RTX4060 8GB Gigabyte 10+ 408,45

GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT usD

GIGABYTE GV-N4O6TEAGLE-8GD 8GB 4060TI GDDR6 Gigabyte 10+ 534,45

HDMI DP 128BIT usD

= GIGABYTE GV-N306TVISION 0OC-8GD 8GB Gigabyte 10+ 544,95
*; «'?7,/ RTX3060Ti LHR DP HDMI 256BiT UsD
GIGABYTE GV-N406TWF20C-8GD RTX4060TI 8GB Gigabyte 10+ 628,95

% GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT UsD
s GIGABYTE GV-N407SWF30C-12GD RTX4070 SUPER Gigabyte 10+ 838,95
% 12GB GDDR6X DX12 DLSS 3 192BIT USD
i GIGABYTE GV-N407SEAGLE 0C-12GD 12GB GDDR6X Gigabyte 10+ 933,45

DX12 DLSS3 192BIT usb

% GIGABYTE GV-N407TSWF30C-16GD RTX4070 Ti Gigabyte 10+ 1.363,95

SUPER WINDFORCE 16GB GDDR6X DLSS 3 usD
256BIT
GIGABYTE GEFORCE GV-N407TSEAGLE 0C-16GD Gigabyte 10+ 1.363,95
16GB 4080 SUPER GAMING OC GDDR6X DLSS usD
3 256BIT
GIGABYTE GV-N407TSEAGLEOC ICE-16GD 16GB Gigabyte 5+ 1.363,95
RTX4070TI GDDR6X DLSS3 256BIT usD
GIGABYTE GV-N408SAERO 0C-16GD 16GB RTX4080 Gigabyte 3 1.573,95
SUPER AERO OC GDDR6X DLSS3 256BIT usD
i? - GIGABYTE GV-N4O7TSAERO 0C-16GD RTX4070Ti Gigabyte 5+ 1.573,95
0 ;:5; 16GB GDDR6X DX12 DLSS 3 HDMI DP 256BiT usD
R
GIGABYTE GV-N408SGAMING 0C-16GD 16GB Gigabyte 4 1.573,95
RTX4080 SUPER GDDR6X DLSS3 256BIT usD
GIGABYTE GV-N408SWF3V2-16GD 16GB RTX4080 Gigabyte 5+ 1.573,95
SUPER GDDR6X DLSS3 256BIT usD
GIGABYTE GV-N4090GAMOC-24GD RTX4090 24GB Gigabyte 3 2.833,95

HDMI DP 384BIT usb



AXLE GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-
RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

AXLE RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

GIGABYTE GV-N3050EAGLE 0C-6GD RTX3050 EAGLE
0C 6GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 96BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N406GAMING 0C-8GD RTX4060 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT

GIGABYTE GV-N306TXGAMING 0C-8GD 8GB GDDR6X
DP HDMI 256BIT
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